

Tasks, Timelines, and Responsibilities for the CBT Program

	Tasks Needed to Start a Program 
	Timeline 
	Person(s) Responsible 
	Activity/Product, Date Completed 

	Develop Needs Assessment
	
	
	

	Assemble Committee
	
	
	

	Review and Develop Questions
	
	
	

	Conduct Needs Assessment
	
	
	

	Compile and Review Results
	
	
	

	Develop Action Plan
	
	
	




















Person(s) Completing Needs Assessment

	     Name 
	     Email Address 

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	

	11. 
	

	12. 
	

	13. 
	

	14. 
	

	15. 
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Respansibilte o the CIT Program.
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